© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 888.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/19 Rev. 11/04/21
INT-WH

PH
O
TO

MGF Marine Grade
PC Button Photocontrol
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
INTENT
Housing Length #L-Nom. Watts CCT/CRI Beam Spread Voltage Mounting
INT Flood
Luminaire
2 2 Foot
3 3 Foot
4 4 Foot
24L-30 24LED, 30W, 3,000 lm
24L-35 24LED, 40W, 4,000 lm
24L-60 24LED, 60W, 6,000 lm
36L-40 36LED, 40W, 4,500 lm
36L-60 36LED, 60W, 6,000 lm
36L-95 36LED, 95W, 9,000 lm
48L-55 48LED, 55W, 6,000 lm
48L-80 48LED, 80W, 8,000 lm
48L-125 48LED, 125W, 12,000 lm
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
5K8 5000K, 80 CRI
5K9 5000K, 90 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
4K9 4000K, 90 CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
3K9 3000K, 90 CRI
N Narrow
NM Narrow Medium
MF Medium Flood
WF Wide Flood
HF Horizontal Flood
WG Wall Graze
WW Asymmetric Wall
Wash
UNV Universal 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
K Threaded Knuckle
A3 6 3" Adjustable arm
A6 6 6" Adjustable arm
A12 12" Adjustable arm
Example: INT-2-24L-60-4K9-WF-UNV-A6-CR-MB-GTT-MGF-PC
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Mounting Accessories
Mounting Accessories Accessory Colors
J-25N 4 Stake
JB1 4 Architectural Junction Box
JBR 4 Composite In-grade
Architectural Junction Box
SM18 4 Stanchion Mount
INT-WMT-A Wall Mounting Template
INTKIT/ INT-CK23 5 2ft-3ft Connector Kit
INTKIT/ INT-CK24 5 2ft-4ft Connector Kit
INTKIT/ INT-CK33 5 3ft-3ft Connector Kit
INTKIT/ INT-CK34 5 3ft-4ft Connector Kit
INTKIT/ INT-CK44 5 4ft-4ft Connector Kit
INTKIT/ INT-C2FT 2ft Connector Cable Only
INTKIT/ INT-C3FT 3ft Connector Cable Only
INTKIT/ INT-C4FT 4ft Connector Cable Only
INTKIT/ INT-C5FT 5ft Connector Cable Only
INTKIT/ INT-C10FT 10ft Connector Cable Only
The number of cables will be one less than the number of
fixtures in continuous row (i.e. 1 cable required for 2 fixtures).
Please select the connector kit with the correct fixture lengths for
seamless fixture to fixture connection.
BLS Black Gloss
Smooth